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WSO-F015 Referee Appraisal Sheet April 2025 
 

 

CANDIDATE:  COUNTRY: REFEREE LEVEL: 

EVENT:  VENUE:  

DATE:  APPRAISER:  APPRAISER LEVEL:  

 

 
 

MATCH 1: 

PLAYER A: RANK: PLAYER B:  RANK: 

SCORE:  REF SYSTEM:  REFEREE POSITION:  

START TIME: END TIME: LENGTH OF MATCH: LEVEL OF MATCH: APPRAISER POSITION:  

 
 

MATCH 2: 

PLAYER A: RANK: PLAYER B: RANK: 

SCORE: REF SYSTEM: REFEREE POSITION: 

START TIME: END TIME: LENGTH OF MATCH: LEVEL OF MATCH: APPRAISER POSITION: 

 
 

MATCH 3: 

PLAYER A: RANK: PLAYER B: RANK: 

SCORE: REF SYSTEM: REFEREE POSITION: 

START TIME: END TIME: LENGTH OF MATCH: LEVEL OF MATCH: APPRAISER POSITION: 

 

DECISION CODE OF CONDUCT CATEGORY OF INTERFERENCE MARKING CALLS KEY TO ERRORS 

STROKE S WARNING CW DIRECT ACCESS A EFFORT E GOOD G MARGINAL O 

YES LET YL STROKE CS MINIMAL INT. M SWING INTERFERENCE SW 
NOT 

GOOD 

NOT UP/ 
DOWN 

INCORRECT / 

NO LET NL GAME CG INDIRECT LINE IL FRONT WALL INTERFERENCE FW OUT WRONG X 

UNSURE U MATCH CM      WINNING RETURN W   FAULT  

 

MATCH 
& GAME 

# MR/VR APPR SCORE A/B AREA I/D CAT COMMENTS 

 1         

 2         

 3         

 4         

 5         

 6         

 7         

 8         

 9         

 10         

 11         

 12         

 13         

 14         

 15         

 16         

 17         

 18         

 19         

 20         

 

SUMMARY OF 
DECISIONS: 

 

SUMMARY OF 
DIFFERENCES: 
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CANDIDATE:       DATE:  

 

BASIC DECISION MAKING CRITERIA LEVEL Σ X COMMENTS 

1 CONSISTENT DECISION MAKING     

2 FRONT WALL INTERFERENCE (FW)     

3 FAILURE TO PROVIDE DIRECT ACCESS TO THE BALL (A)     

4 POOR EFFORT TO GET TO AND PLAY THE BALL (E)     

5 SWING INTERFERENCE (SW)     

6 MINIMAL INTERFERENCE (M)     

7 INDIRECT LINE TO THE BALL (IL)     

8 WINNING RETURN (W)     

9 PRESENTATION AND CONTROL OF THE MATCH   

10 COMPOSURE AND BODY LANGUAGE UNDER STRESS   

11 CLEAR COMMUNICATION WITH THE PLAYERS   

12 APPLICATION OF RULE 14 (ILLNESS, INJURY AND BLEEDING)   

13 APPLICATION OF RULE 15 (CONDUCT)   

14 PERFORMANCE AS A MARKER   

15 PROVIDING EXPLANATIONS FOR DECISIONS   

16 PRESENTATION AT TELEVISED/STREAMED EVENTS   

17 USE OF TECHNOLOGY INCL. CONSOLE / VIDEO REFERRAL   

 

REFEREE PERFORMED TO LEVEL-PLEASE SPECIFY (e.g. Level 3): APPRAISER STANDARD OF MATCH-PLEASE SPECIFY (e.g. Level 4): 

SUMMARY OF THE MATCH / MATCHES: 

 

 

 

AREAS OF IMPROVEMENT: 

 

 

 

AREAS OF GOOD PRACTICE: 

 

 

 

APPRAISER'S SUMMARY, COMMENTS AND RECOMMENDATIONS: 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SIGNED (APPRAISER): DATE: CANDIDATE WAS RECEPTIVE TO FEEDBACK (YES / NO):  

SIGNED (CANDIDATE): DATE: THE APPRAISER HAS DEBRIEFED ME ON MY PERFORMANCE (YES / NO):  
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CANDIDATE:      DATE: 

 

MATCH 
& GAME 

# REF APPR SCORE A/B AREA I/D CAT COMMENTS 
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